
11. Nationales Kahlgrundturnier

Schimborn, 04.03.2007

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Anja Fersch Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Shalina Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen
SS 7:0

52
PS 9:6

33
0:55

04
 2  8  0 16 0 4.II

2 Chantal Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen
1:00

01
0:30

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Michelle Scheder SV Einigkeit Damm
0:25

04
6:00

11
 0  1  0  6 0 6.III

4 Joey Brandon Krämer SG Arheilgen
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 6:0

51
 3 15  0 14 0 2.I

Pool B

1 Lukas Schüßler KSC Hösbach
0:40

02
2:25

13
 0  1  0  6 0 7.

2 Dario Keimig SC Frankonia Großostheim
SS 6:0

51
SS 6:0

54
SS 8:0

53
 3 15  0 20 0 1.I

3 Julian Farbmacher KSC Hösbach
2:45

04
TÜ 13:6

41
0:50

02
 1  4  0 22 2 5.III

4 Fabian Schmidt RSC Fulda
SS 7:9

53
1:40

02
 1  5  0  7 0 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Shalina Lehr - Joey Brandon Krämer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Dario Keimig - Julian Farbmacher

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Michelle Scheder SV Einigkeit Damm 0 6.00:10

Pool B 3 Julian Farbmacher KSC Hösbach 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Shalina Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen 0 4.00:10

Pool B 4 Fabian Schmidt RSC Fulda 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 4 Joey Brandon Krämer SG Arheilgen 0 2.02:15

Pool B 2 Dario Keimig SC Frankonia Großostheim 4 1.TÜ 0:13
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